DIN RAIL
Power Supplies
Power Supplies
The Other Power in the Cabinet
• DC Output
• Well regulated (<3% for a wide range of voltage fluctuations)
• Small footprint due to high frequency switching design, compared to transformers
• Lightweight

Rating
Voltage
Range AC Output Voltage Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DMP1504 20 W 4.4 - 3.64 90-264 VAC 5 VDC (4.5-5.5 adj) 75% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP1120125 15 W 1.25 - 1.07 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 78% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.29 (0.13)
DMP112025 30 W 3.0 - 2.14 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 84% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP11204 50 W 5.0 - 3.57 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 83% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
DMP11502 30 W 2.14 - 1.67 90-264 VAC 15 VDC (14-18 adj) 84% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP124006 15 W 0.68 - 0.54 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 81% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.29 (0.13)
DMP1240125 30 W 1.36 - 1.07 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 33.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP12402 50 W 2.27 - 1.79 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
DMP14801 50 W 1.09 - 0.96 90-264 VAC 48 VDC (46-52 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
Metal DIN Series
• Industrial, Specified

Voltage
Range AC
Voltage
Range DC Output Voltage Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DM112045 54 W 4.5–3.4 90–254 VAC — 12 VDC (10–16 adj) 86% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM124025 60 W 2.5–2.1 90–254 VAC — 24 VDC (22–28 adj) 87% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM12420 480 W 20.0–17.1 90–254 VAC — 24 VDC (22–28 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
DM13613 480 W 13.3–12.0 90–254 VAC — 36 VDC (34–40 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
DM1480125 60 W 1.25–1.15 90–254 VAC — 48 VDC (46–52 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.97 (50) 4.13 (105) 1.08 (0.49)
DM14810 480 W 10.0–9.2 90–254 VAC — 48 VDC (46–52 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.96 (2.25)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
 THREE PHASE
Catalog

DM32405 120 W 5.0 - 4.3 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 4.96 (126) 2.56 (65) 4.65 (118) 1.65 (0.75)
DM32410 240 W 10.0 - 8.6 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 3.43 (87) 4.96 (126) 2.76 (1.25)
DM32420 480 W 20.0 - 17.1 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.85 (2.20)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
DIN Series Cross Reference
Description Acme Model # Sola Rockwell PULS Phoenix Lambda Omron Mean Well IDEC
Single Phase Metal Series
54W DIN Power Supply 12V 1PH DM112045 1606-XLP60BQ
60W DIN Power Supply 24V 1PH DM124025 SDN 2.5-24-100P 1606-XLP60EQ SL2.100 2902992 DPP50-24 DR-75-24 PS5R-VD24
60W DIN Power Supply 48V 1PH DM1480125 2902995 DR-75-48
480W DIN Power Supply 24V 1PH DM12420 SDN 20-24-100P 1606-XLS480E SL20.110 DPP480-24-1 S8VS-48024 DRP-480-24
480W DIN Power Supply 36V 1PH DM13613 1606-XLS480G
480W DIN Power Supply 48V 1PH DM14810 1606-XLS480F SL20.113 2866501 DPP480-48-1 DRP-480-48
"Slim Line" Single Phase, Metal Series
72W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11206S SDR-75-12
80W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM124033S 1606-XLE80E DRB100-24-1 S8VS-09024 PS3X-E24AFG
80W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM148017S
96W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11208S SDN 9-12-100C 2902997 PS3X-E12AFG
120W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM12405S SDN 5-24-100C 606-XLE120E SL5.102 2904376 S8VS-12024 SDR-120-24 PS5R-VF24
120W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM148025S 2866491 SDR-120-48
180W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11215S SDN 16-12-100C
240W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM12410S SDN 10-24-100C 1606-XLE240E SL10.100 2904372 S8VS-24024 SDR-240-24 PS5R-VG24
240W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM14805S SDR-240-48
Plastic Series
15W Plastic DIN PS 12V DMP1120125 1606-XLP15B ML15.121 S8VS-01512 MDR-20-12 PS3L-B12
15W Plastic DIN PS 24V DMP124006 SDP 06-24 100T 1606-XLP15E ML15.241 S8VS-01524 MDR-20-24 PS5R-VB24
20W Plastic DIN PS 5V DMP1504 SDP 5-5-100T 1606-XLP25A ML30.101 2904374 S8VS-03005 MDR-20-5 PS3L-A05AFF